
JAPANESE APPETIZER  

 
Edamame (V)             
Boiled soybeans with sea salt flakes. 
 
Teppan Edamame (V)         
Pan grilled edamame with garlic, fresh chilli, shichimi and butter. 
 
Agedashi Tofu (V)         
Deep-fried bean curd with light dashi soy. 
 
Nasu Goma      (V)  
Grilled aubergine with miso based sesame dressing. 
 
Okonomi Yaki         
Japanese style pancake with cabbage, pork. 
 
Chicken Gyoza  
6 pcs Pan grilled chicken and vegetable dumplings. 
 
Duck Gyoza  
6 pcs Pan grilled duck and vegetable dumplings 
 
Chicken Kara-Age   
Deep fried crispy chicken ball with ginger flavor. 
 
Rock Shrimp Tempura     
Deep fried rock shrimp tempura with creamy mayo dip. 
 
Soft Shell Crab  
Deep fried crispy soft shell crab with mayo dip. 
 

 

SALAD  
     Tofu Hiyashi Wakame Salad (V) 

Chilled silken tofu and Japanese seaweed salad with sesame dressing. 
 
Yasai Avocado Salad (V) 
Avocado, roasted cherry tomatos and mixed green leaves salad with Japanese 
miso dressing. 
 
Spicy Sashimi Salad  
Assorted sashimi and mixed green leaves salad with spicy lemon dressing. 
 
 
We cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% allergen free. For detailed allergen information please speak 

to your server before ordering. A 10% Service charge will be added to your bill. 

 
 
£4.00 
 
 
£4.80 
 
 
£5.50 
 
 
£6.00 
 
 
£7.90 
 
 
£6.00 
 
 
£6.50 
 
 
£6.50 
 
 
£8.50 
 
 
£7.80 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£6.80 
 
 
£6.00 
 
 
 
£8.80 
 
 



 

KUSHIYAKI 
Yakitori  
Grilled chicken skewers with teriyaki sauce. 
 
Teriyaki Chicken Wings  
Grilled chicken wings with teriyaki sauce. 
 
Peri Peri Chicken Wings  
Grilled chicken wings with house special Peri Peri sauce. 

TEMPURA  
 
Ebi Tempura          
Deep fried king prawns tempura. 
 
Tempura Moriawase   
Deep fried assortment king prawns& vegetables tempura. 
 
Yasai Tempura (V)     
Deep fried assortment vegetables tempura. 
 
Sweet Potato Tempura  
Deep fried sweet potato tempura. 
 
 

TATAKI, TATARE AND CARPACCIO 
Salmon Tataki  
Seared salmon sashimi & baby leaves with red onion yuzu dressing. 
 
Tuna Tataki  
Seared tuna sashimi & baby leaves with red oinion yuzu dressing. 
 
Yellow Tail Kizami Salsa    
Thinly sliced yellow tail sashimi, kizami wasabi, tobiko,chilli. 
 
Sea Bass Carpaccio   
Thinly sliced sea bass sashimi, kizami wasabi, spring onion and yuzu dressing. 
 

    

 
£4.80 
 
 
£6.00 
 
 
£6.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£9.80 
 
 
£9.00 
 
 
£7.00 
 
 
£7.00 
 
 
 
 
 
£7.80 
 
 
£9.80 
 
 
£9.80 
 
 
£7.80 
 
 

Tofu	and	Hiyashi	Wakame	Salad	 	 Sea	Bass	Carpaccio	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Okonomi	Yaki	



SUSHI SET  
Salmon Set 
3 pieces salmon sashimi, 3 pieces salmon nigiri, 6 pieces salmon maiki 
 
Maki Set  
6 pieces salmon maki, 6 pieces tuna maki, 6 pieces California maki 
 
Salmon & Tuna Set 
3 pieces salmon sashimi, 3 pieces tuna sashimi, 3 pieces salmon nigiri, 3 pieces 
tuna nigiri 
 

SASHIMI SET  
Sanpin Sashimi   
3 varieties 9 pieces of sashimi 
 
Gohin Sashimi  
5 varieties 15 pieces of sashimi 
 
Sashimi Deluxe  
Chef’s choice of daily freshest sashimi selection. 
 

NIGIRI SUSHI SET  
Nigiri Take（竹）   
7 pcs of assorted nigiri sushi  
 
Nigiri Matsu（松）   
11 pcs of assorted nigiri sushi. 
 

SASHIMI SELECTION (3 PCS)  

NIGIRI SUSHI SELECTION (2 PCS)  
 
Salmon ( Sake )  
Seared Salmon (Salmon Aburi) 
  
Tuna ( Maguro )  
Yellow tail ( Hamachi )  
Sea bass ( Suzuki )  
Eel ( Unagi )  
Prawn ( Ebi ) 

£4.00 
£4.80 
 
£5.50 
£6.20 
£5.50 
£5.50 
£4.00 
	

Octopus ( Tako )  
Sweet shrimp (Amaebi)  
Squid (Ika)  
Surf clam (Hokki gai)  
Egg omelet (Tamago) (V) 
Inari (Deep fried tofu)(V) 
Avocado (V) 
	

£5.50 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
	

Salmon (Sake)  
Tuna (Maguro)  
Yellow tail (Hamachi)  
Sea bass (Suzuki)  
Eel (Unagi)       
Octopus (Tako)  
	

Salmon roes(Ikura)  
Prawn (Ebi )  
Sweet shrimp (Amaebi)  
Squid (Ika)  
Surf clam (Hokki Gai)  
Omelette (Tamago)  
	

£5.00 
£4.00 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£3.00 
 

£4.50 
£5.90 
£6.60 
£5.80 
£5.80 
£5.80 
	

 
£12.50 
 
 
£12.50 
 
 
£19.80 
 
 
 
 
 
£14.80 
 
 
£24.80 
 
 
£34.80 
 
 
 
 
£15.00 
 
 
£22.00 
 



 

GUNKAN SELECTION (2 PCS)  
Ikura Gunkan  
Tobiko Gunkan  

 

Hosomaki (Thin Roll 6 PCS)  
Salmon Hosomaki  
Tuna Hosomaki  
Eel Hosomaki  
Yellow Tail Hosomaki  
Crab Stick Hosomaki  
Cucumber Hosomaki (V) 
Avocado Hosomaki (V) 
Egg Omellete Hosomaki (V) 

 

URAMAKI (Inside out Roll 6 PCS)  
Salmon & Avocado Maki   
Salmon, avocado, sesame, mayo. 
 
Tuna & Avocado Maki  
Tuna, avocado, sesame, mayo. 
 
California Maki  
Crab meat, avocado, and mayo. 
 
Spicy Salmon & Avocado Maki  
Salmon, avocado, tempura flakes, spicy sauce. 
 
Spicy Tuna & Avocado Maki  
Tuna. Avocado, tempura flakes, spicy sauce.  
 
Prawn Tempura Maki  
Prawn tempura, avocado, sesame, mayo 
 
Eel Uramaki  
Eel, cucumber, eel sauce, sesame. 
 

 

 
 

 
£4.50 
£4.00 
 
 
 
 
£3.50 
£4.50 
£5.00 
£4.80 
£3.50 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
 
 
 
 
£6.00 
 
 
£6.50 
 
 
£5.90 
 
 
£6.50 
 
 
£7.00 
 
 
£7.00 
 
 
£7.00 
 
 
 

We cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% allergen free. For detailed allergen information please 
speak to your server before ordering. A 10% Service charge will be added to your bill. 



HOT SPECIAL ROLL  
Our signature dishes – maki rolls topped with fresh fish and our homemade sauces, 
finished with in oven fast grilled.  
Volcano 
Crabmeat, avocado uramaki topped with Tuna and spicy mayo  
 
Manchester 
Crabmeat, avocado uramaki topped with sushi Prawn and red mayo sauce  
 
Tower Bridge 
Crab meat, avocado uramaki topped with salmon and wasabi mayo sauce  
 
Snow Cone 
Crabmeat, avocado uramaki topped with tiger prawn and white mayo  
 
London Eye 
Crabmeat, avocado uramaki topped with scallop and white mayo  

Special Roll  
 
Yokoso Special 
Tuna, crab meat, avocado, cucumber, tobiko, red & white mayo 
sauce 
 
Yvonne 
Foie gras, seabass, tamago, cucumber, tempura flakes, eel 
sauce, sesame 
 
Crispy Duck  
Aromatic duck, spring onion, fresh chilli, hoisin miso. Fried roll 
 
City Roll  
Salmon, crab meat, avocado, cream cheese. Fried roll 
  
Spider  
Deep fried soft shell crab, avocado, cucumber, spring onion, 
mixed baby leaves, tobiko. 
 
Rainbow  
Crab meat, avocado, tobiko, salmon, tuna, yellow tail, sea bass, 
squid, sushi ebi and tobiko. 
 
Dragon  
Prawn tempura, eel, cucumber, spring onion, avocado, tobiko 
 
Dynamic  
Crab meat, avocado, and hot dynamic sauce. 
 
Gangnam Style 
Korean Bulgogi beef, tamago, lettuce, cucumber 

£9.80 
 
 
£9.80 
 
 
£9.80 
 
 
£9.80 
 
 
£12.80 
 
 
 
 
£11.80 
 
 
 
£15.80 
 
 
 
£7.00 
 
 
£7.50 
 
 
£8.50 
 
 
 
£9.80 
 
 
 
£9.50 
 
 
£9.80 
 
 
£8.80 
 
 

 

Yokoso Special 

 
Yvonne 

 

Crispy Duck 

 
Dynamic 
	



 
Hana (2 PCS) 
Salmon，tobiko, Japanese mayo 
 
Eel Deluxe 
Crab meat, cucumber, eel,eel sauce 
 
TinTin 
Salmon, cucumber, crabmeat, tempura flakes, tobiko, 
Japanese mayo 
 
Salsa 
Salmon, avocado, tempura flakes topped with wasabi tobiko 
and sweet shrimp. 
 
Chirashi   
Salmon, tuna, yellow tail, crabmeat, seabass, tobiko, avocado, 
egg. 
 
Double Double 
Prawn tempura, cucumber wasabi mayo topped with avocado 
and sushi prawn finished with brown sauce. 
 
  

 

MAIN DISHES  
(Served with rice and miso soup)  
 
Black Cod  
Grilled black cod marinated with sweet miso. 
 
Chicken Teriyaki  
Grilled chicken leg with teriyaki sauce. 
 
Salmon Teriyaki  
Grilled salmon steak with teriyaki sauce. 
 
Beef Teriyaki  
Grilled beef sirloin steak with teriyaki sauce. 
 
Tonkatsu  
Deep fried breaded pork loin cutlet. 
 
Chicken Katsu Add curry £1.50 
Deep fried breaded chicken breast cutlet. 
 
Shichimi Pork Belly  
Slow roasted spicy shichimi marinated pork belly served with green apple salad. 
 
 

£6.50 
 
 
£14.50 
 
 
£9.50 
 
 
 
£12.00 
 
 
 
£10.50 
 
 
 
£9.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£18.80 
 
 
£9.80 
 
 
£12.00 
 
 
£15.80 
 
 
£8.80 
 
 
£8.80 
 
 
£10.50 
 

 

Hana 
 

 
Eel Deluxe 
 

 
Salsa 



 

RICE & NOODLE DISHES  
Chicken Ramen  
Japanese ramen noodle soup with grilled chicken fillet 
 
Chicken Kara-age Ramen  
Japanese ramen noodle soup with 3 pcs chicken kara-age. 
 
Spicy Beef Ramen  
Japanese spicy ramen noodle soup with roast beef, chilli and coriander. 
 
Tempura Udon   
Udon noodle soup with king prawn tempura. 
 
Unagi Don  
Steamed rice, topped with fillets of grilled kabayaki eel and Japanese pickle 
 
Salmon Ikura Don   
Salmon sashimi & salmon roe on the bed of sushi rice. 
 
Chirashi Zushi   
Fine selection of assorted sashimi on the bed of sushi rice. 
 
Seafood Yakisoba/ Yakiudon  
Stir fried soba or udon with mixed seafood and vegetables. 
 
Chicken Yakisoba/ Yakiudon   
Stir fried soba or udon noodle with chicken and mixed vegetables. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SIDE DISHES   
Miso soup    
Japanese soy bean soup with seaweed, tofu and spring onion. 
 
Ghan   
Steamed rice. 
 
Chahan     
Egg fried rice with spring onion 
 
 
We cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% allergen free. For detailed allergen information 
please speak to your server before ordering. A 10% Service charge will be added to your bill. 

 
 

 
£8.50 
 
 
£8.80 
 
 
£9.50 
 
 
£9.80 
 
 
£12.80 
 
 
£10.50 
 
 
£12.50 
 
 
£8.80 
 
 
£8.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£2.50 
 
 
£2.00 
 
 
£3.80 
 
 
 
 


